Application
Designed for heavy dust loads and for vacuum
receivers on a central vacuum system. Can be
configured with an optional cyclone receiver
inlets. The AVRC filter is a circular bodied pulse
jet cleaned bag filter unit designed to handle
higher vacuum applications up to -17" hg. It’s also
suitable for sites with low headroom, since the

adequate for the proper cleaning of the filter bags. Pressures between
100 - 120 psi may be appropriate for some critical applications.
Process filtration experts for recommendations. Compressed air
pressures under 80 psi require special considerations in the design and
sizing of the filter and should also be reviewed by Legends Equipment.
Model
Cloth Area
(Sq. Ft.)
No. of
Bags
Dimensions (inches)
A B C D E F G
19AVRC7 119 7 28 28 17 9/16 40 3/4 99 3/8 20 8
39AVRC7 252 7 28 48 17 9/16 40 3/4 122 3/8 20 8
19AVRC14 239 14 40 28 26 1/4 51 116 20 10
39AVRC14 504 14 40 48 26 1/4 51 139 20 10
19AVRC21 359 21 47 28 32 5/16 57 126 13/16 20 10
39AVRC21 756 21 47 48 32 5/16 57 151 13/16 20 10
39AVRC32 1152 32 60 48 43 9/16 68 1/4 164 11/16 20 10
39AVRC39 1404 39 66 48 48 3/4 73 1/2 189 13/16 20 10
A
30” MIN
18”
TYP. F
E
B
C
D
G DIA.
A
30” MIN
18”
TYP. F
E
B
C
D
G DIA.
19AVRC32 547 32 60 28 43 9/16 68 1/4 139 11/16 20 10
iPLAS is found only on Polipleet®
filter elements
(513) 337-9745  www.LegendsEquipment.com
39AVRC52 1872 52 72 48 54 78 5/8 215 11/16 38 10